STATE OF UTAH - DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

Division of Facilities Construction and Management

DFCM

REVISED - MULTI-STEP PROJECT SCHEDULE

PROJECT NAME: CUCF Perimeter security system upgrade

security info)

DFCM PROJECT NO. : 10208100
Event Day Date Time Place
Document Available, (Excluding DFCM
Plans and Specifications) Thursday February 3, 2011 4:00 PM 4110 State Office Building
SLC, UT and DFCM web site*
Plans and specifications On or Before 'Via email from
Only Monday February 7, 2011 4:00 PM  |Mike.Retford@aecom.com
' Or CD format from DFCM
Mandatory Pre-Submittal State Capital Complex
Meeting Thursday February 10, 2011 9:00 am East _Senate Office building.
Beehive Room
SLC, UT
Last Day to Submit Questions February 14, 2011 Brian Bales - DFCM
on Shortlisting (In Writing) Monday Y 12:00 NOON brbales@utah.gov
Last Day to submit security . .
contractor prequalification Monday February 14,2011 | 12:00 NOON qum't electronically to
Jocuments mike.retford@aecom.com
Addendum_on Shortll_st_lng_ Thursday February 17, 2011 500 PM  IDECM web site*
And security prequalification
List of References, Statement of
Quialifications, Project DFCM
Management Plan, and Wednesday | February 23,2011 | 12:00 NOON 4110 State Office Building
Termination/Debarment SLC, UT
Certification Due
Interviews by Selection To Be DFCM
Committee (if necessary) Wednesday March 2, 2011 A 4110 State Office Building
nnounced
SLC, UT
Short-List Announced Thursday March 3, 2011 4:00PM  DFCM web site*
Notice: Only Short-Listed Firms Will Be Allowed To Bid On This Project
Short listed contractor’s deadline
to submit Security clearance
information to CUCF; submit the
following; . . 'Val Henrie
<Full Narme Friday | March4,2011 | 3:00pm |- ry 14355086049
* Date of Birth
*Social Security number
*Driver’s License number
CUCF facility
Gunnison ,Utah
MANDATORY pre bid site visit.
(all visitors must have submitted | Tuesday March 8, 2011 12:30 pm  |Questions-Val Henrie

435-528-3050
435-851-7127 cell




Last Day to Submit Questions

Mike Retford

(In Writing via email) Friday March, 11, 2011 3:00PM  \tike Retford@aecom.com
Final A_ddendum Tuesday March 15, 2011 5:00 pm DFCM web site*
(exception for bid delays)
Prime Contractors Turn in Bid DFCM
and Bid Bond/Bid Opening in Monday March 21, 2011 3:00 PM 14110 State Office Building
DFCM Conference Room SLC, UT
DFCM
Subcontractors List Due Tuesday March 22, 2011 3:00 PM 4110 State Office Building
SLC, UT
Fax 801-537-9188
Project Completion Date Thursday | October 20, 2011 3:00 PM

* DFCM’s web site address is http://dfcm.utah.qgov






